
VCOI FIELD TRIAL RUNNING ORDER
FRIDAY 11/01/2013

1 A Gracie George Haines F
B Guy Brian Gingrich M

2 A Zoey Jeff Zenas F
B Roy Greg Wegler M

3 A Izzy Mark Spurgeon F
B Brie Brian Gingrich F

4 A Pele Chad Chadwell F
B Penny Greg Wegler F

5 A Reed Craig Donze M
B Bullet Jarrett Bell M

6 A Ruger Mark Spurgeon M
B Piper Mark Vitkauskas M

7 A Gabi Brian Gingrich F
B Boots Jarrett Bell M

8 A Rigby Mark Spurgeon M
B Tiki Chad Chadwell M

9 A Kimber Jarrett Bell F
B Paige Brian Gingrich F

10 A Pistol Jarrett Bell M
B Tess Brian Gingrich F

11 A JR Rodney Albin M
B Tommy Brian Gingrich M

COURSE A
OPEN LIMITED GUN DOG - 8:00AM

JUDGES:  BILL ELLIOTT/VERN GRIMSLID



VCOI FIELD TRIAL RUNNING ORDER
SATURDAY 11/02/2013

1 A Reed Craig Donze M 1 A BamBam Brian Gingrich M
B Rooster George Haines M B Dee Dee Ron Chenoweth/Nate Jones F

2 A Bogart Bill Stapleton M 2 A Jewels Tim May F
B Dakota Mark Spurgeon F B Sig Allison Bell/Justin Hess M

3 A Brie Jim Gingrich F 3 A Kid Ron Chenoweth/Nate Jones M
B Swagger Allison Bell F B Bye

4 A Tiki Chad Chadwell M
B Marko Paul Howard M

5 A Mia Chad Chadwell F
B Spirit Victor Barger M

6 A Rogue Tony Ordonez M
B Juno Jeremy Weber F

7 A Maggie Rodney Albin F
B Roy Greg Wegler M

8 A Zoey Nate Schmidt F
B Piper Mark Vitkauskas F

9 A Tess Jim Gingrich F
B Pele Chad Chadwell F

1 A Seger Bill Stapleton M
B Shiner Lee Dosier M

2 A Driver Brian Gingrich M
B Bye

3 A Clementine Jim Busch F
B Gabe Samantha Dumm M

4 A Rockelle Jim Busch F
B Tina Ron Chenoweth/Nate Jones F

5 A Kate Brian Gingrich F
B Lexi Travis Brustkern F

6 A Buck Brian Gingrich M
B Seiko Lee Dosier F

7 A Gauge Mark Spurgeon M
B BamBam Brian Gingrich M

8 A Sig Allison Bell/Justin Hess M
B Rye Tony Ordonez M

OPEN DERBY (approx. 1PM)
JUDGES:  JULIE NELSON/GREG WEGLER

COURSE B
OPEN PUPPY - (approx. 10:00AM)

JUDGES:  JULIE NELSON/PAUL HOWARDJUDGES:  BILL ELLIOTT/TIM CUMMINGS
AMATEUR GUN DOG (RET) - SAT. 7:30AM

COURSE A



VCOI FIELD TRIAL RUNNING ORDER
SUNDAY 11/03/2013

1 A Kimber Jarrett Bell F 1 A Sig Allison Bell/Justin Hess M
B Marko Paul Howard M B Dee Dee Ron Chenoweth/Nate Jones F

2 A Roy Greg Wegler M 2 A Kid Ron Chenoweth/Nate Jones M
B Tiki Chad Chadwell M B Jewels Tim May F

3 A Gunner Nate Schmidt M
B Penny Greg Wegler F

4 A Boots Jarrett Bell M
B JR Rodney Albin M 1 A Barrett Jarrett Bell M

B Seger Bill Stapleton M
5 A Spirit Victor Barger M

B Bye 2 A Gabe Samantha Dumm M
B Sig Allison Bell/Justin Hess M

6 A Pele Chad Chadwell F
B Bullet Jarrett Bell M 3 A Clementine Jim Busch F

B Rye Tony Ordonez M
7 A Pipe Mark Vitkauskas M

B Pistol Jarrett Bell M 4 A Hail Missie Stapleton M
B Rex Craig Donze M

8 A Reed Craig Donze M
B Gracie George Haines F 5 A Lexi Travis Brustkern M

B Rockelle Jim Busch F

6 A Jewels Tim May F
B Rollin Gene Wolf M

1 A Juno Jeremy Weber F
B Swagger Allison Bell F

2 A Zoey Brian Gingrich F NOTE: ALL TIMES ARE CENTRAL STANDARD
B Marko Paul Howard M

3 A Spirit Victor Barger M
B Gabi Brian Gingrich F

4 A Pipe Mark Vitkauskas M
B Rooster George Haines M

5 A Rogue Tony Ordonez M
B Paige Brian Gingrich F

6 A Zoey Nate Schmidt F
B Reed Craig Donze M

7 A Dakota Mark Spurgeon F
B Tess Brian Gingrich F

AMATEUR WALKING DERBY - (approx. 1PM)
JUDGES:  CHAD CHADWELL/JULIE NELSON

COURSE B
AMATEUR WALKING PUPPY - SUN. 10AM

JUDGES:  TIM CUMMINGS/ED CUDDEBACKJUDGES:  JULIE NELSON/MARK SPURGEON
AMATEUR LIMITED GUN DOG - SUN. 7:30AM CST

COURSE A

OPEN GUN DOG (RET) - (approx. 12PM)
JUDGES:  TIM CUMMINGS/ED CUDDEBACK


